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Description

198906200001
66040

06/20/1989
12:00:00

PIGGY BANK
HOMES AL
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LEADER
FEDERAL SV
& LN AS

23 255

198906260001
70500

06/26/1989
12:00:00

PIGGY BANK
HOMES AL
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LEADER
FEDERAL SV
& LN AS

23 318

198908220002
31390

08/22/1989
12:00:00

PIGGY BANK
HOMES AL
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALTUS BANK 23 691


