Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= PIGGY BANK HOMES AL INC; Date Recorded= 1989;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198906200001 66040		PIGGY BANK HOMES AL INC	Debtor		LEADER FEDERAL SV & LN AS	23	255				
198906260001 70500	06/26/1989 12:00:00	PIGGY BANK HOMES AL INC	Debtor		LEADER FEDERAL SV & LN AS	23	318				
198908220002 31390	08/22/1989 12:00:00	PIGGY BANK HOMES AL INC		ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALTUS BANK	23	691				